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Part code

86312620154400

86312620161000

863115932000

86312620154000

86312620154200

Boat Hooks

Product information

Boat hooks in wood, galvanized or telescopic 120-200 cm.

Size
10'
120-200 cm

240 cm

Model

Boat hook fitting, galvanized

Boat hook telescopic

Boat hook fitting, wood, hook

Boat hook fitting, galvanized

Boat hook fitting, galvanized
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