

## **Boat Hooks**



Boat hooks in wood, galvanized or telescopic 120-200 cm.



Part code	Size	Model
86312620154400	10'	Boat hook fitting, galvanized
86312620161000	120-200 cm	Boat hook telescopic
863115932000	240 cm	Boat hook fitting, wood, hook
86312620154000	8'	Boat hook fitting, galvanized
86312620154200	9'	Boat hook fitting, galvanized